Timken  K25X35X25H  needle
roller bearings
Various types and sizes 55 mm A to accommodate your Timken
K25X35X25H needle roller bearings requirements.
A 55 mm
A1 18 mm
A2 38 mm
B 57 mm
A5 35 mm
d 44.45 mm
G M6x1
H 138 mm
H1 125 mm
H2 90 mm
L 178 mm
L1 110 mm
L2 20 mm
L3 97 mm
N 34mm
N1 24 mm
N2 55 mm
s1 28.5 mm
S 22 mm
SW 4.76 mm
C 53 kN
C0 31.8 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 4 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing T309-
Designation of bearing UC309-28G2T04